

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writs No. 21667/2018

Islamia Secondary School Society

-----Petitioner

Versus

Mohammad Afzal Tahmeed Son Of Shri Shafi-Ur-Rehman

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ajay Kumar Bajpai

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALOK SHARMA

Order

25/09/2018

Issue notice to the respondents.

(ALOK SHARMA),J

DK



सत्यमेव जयते