

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writs No. 21667/2018

Islamia Secondary School Society

-----Petitioner

Versus

Mohammad Afzal Tahmeed Son Of Shri Shafi-Ur-Rehman

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. D.K. Dixit

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VEERENDR SINGH SIRADHANA

Order

15/11/2018

Service of notice on non-petitioner No.2, be further awaited for another two weeks.

(VEERENDR SINGH SIRADHANA),J

Pcg/24



सत्यमेव जयते